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CHAVE MOVEL
o000

LTGM

Teste

s e Exames

Licenciatura em T

gias e Gestdo M

Semestre Inverno 2024/25

EL

12 Semestre Duragio

32 Semestre Duragio

52 Semestre Duragio

21]Seg

22|Ter

23[Qua

24 |Qui

SIGP (11h00) 1,5H

QATAA (11h00) 1,5H

25|Sex

Sab

HG 1 (10h00) 3,0H

27|Dom

Outubro

28]Seg

ALGA (18h00) 3,0H

29[ Ter

PDE (11h00) 1,5H

30{Qua

31)Qui

PGE (17h00) 15H

Sex

Feriado

Sab

Seg

CDI 1 (18h00) 3,0H

Qua

Sex

1
2
3
4
5|Ter
6
7
8
9

Sab

QG (10h00) 2,0H

10|Dom

11[Seg

12[Ter

13[Qua

14|Qui

Sex

16 [sab

17[Dom

Novembro
"
5

18]seg

19| Ter

20{Qua

21]Qui

22sex

23[séb

24|Dom

25Seg

26|Ter

27|Qua

28|Qui

29]Sex

30|Sab

Feriado

Seg

Ter

Qua

Sex

Sab

Feriado

1
2
3
4
5|Qui
6
7
8]
9

Seg

PGE (14h00) 15H

10|Ter

ALGA (18h00) 3,0H |

PDE (11h00) 150

11|Qua

GUL (14h00) 1,5H

12|Qui

QATAA (11h00) 1,5H

Sex

PCVM (18h00) 3,0H

14|Séb

15|Dom

Dezembro
.
5

16Seg

CPGIM (12h30) 15H

17|Ter

CDI 1 (18h00) 3,0H

18|Qua

HG 1 (18h00) 3,0H

19|Qui

SIGP (11h00) 1,5H

GSR (09h30) 15H

20|Sex

21|Sab

QG (10h00) 2,0H

Fim de periodo letivo

22|Dom

23[seg

4|sab

Interrupcdo de atividades letivas (Natal)

Epoca Normal

Seg

Geo (18h00) 3,0H

PC (14h00) 2,0H

Ter

CSA (14h00) 2,0H

QATAA (14h00) 3,0H

6
7
8|Qua
9|Qui

SIGP (14h00) 2,0H

10|Sex

PCVM (18h00) 3,0H

11[Sab

GSR (10h00) 3,0H

12|Dom

13[Seg

ALGA (18h00) 3,0H

HUM (14h00) 3,0H

14 Ter

PGE (14h00) 2,0H

15[Qua

CDI 1 (14h00) 3,0H

CPGIM (18h00) 2,0H

16)Qui

GUL (14h00) 2,0H

Sex

QG (18h00) 2,0H

PDE (14h00) 2,5H

Janeiro
.
5

18Sab

HG 1{10h00) 3,0H

19/Dom

poca de Recurso

20[seg

Geo (14h00) 3,0H

PC (10h00) 2,0H

21|Ter

CSA (14h00) 2,0H

22|Qua

23|Qui

SIGP (14h00) 2,0H

QATAA (10h00) 3,0H

24 Sex

PCVM (14h00) 3,0H

25|Sab

CPGIM (10h00) 2,0H

26|Dom

27[seg

ALGA (14h00) 3,0H

HUM (18h00) 2,0H

28|Ter

PGE (14h00) 2,0H

29[Qua

CDI 1 (18h00) 3,0H

GSR (10h00) 3,0H

30|Qui

HG 1 (18h00) 3,0H

31|Sex

QG (10h00) 2,0H

PDE (14h00) 250

1|Séb

GUL (10h00) 2,0H

2[Dom
23

EEE]

Epoca Especial

Seg

Geo (10h00) 30H

PCVM (18h00) 3,0H

PC (18h00) 2,0H

11|Ter

Fevereiro
o
s

ALGA (10h00) 3,0H

PGE (18h00) 2,0H

PDE (14h00) 2,5H

12|Qua

CDI 1 (10h00) 3,0H

CSA (18h00) 2,0H

CPGIM (12h30) 2,0H

13|Qui

SIGP (10h00) 2,0H

HG1{18h00) 2,0H

QATAA (14h00) 3,0H

14Sex

QG (10h00) 2,0H

GUL (18h00) 2,0H

GSR (14h00) 3,0H

15|Sab

HUM (10h00) 3,0H

16/Dom
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